LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

PAYMENT

NUMBER

LAKE COUNTY

STATE CONTROLLER S OFFI CE - ACCTI NG Di VI SI ON
LOTTERY EDUCATI ONAL APPCORTI ONMENT SYSTEM

ED ENTI TY NAME

AVERAGE
DAl LY
ATTENDANCE

KI NDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1700017

YEAR- TO- DATE

Al764014

YEAR- TO- DATE

A1764022

YEAR- TO- DATE

A1764030

YEAR- TO- DATE

A1764048

YEAR- TO- DATE

A1764055

YEAR- TO- DATE

LAKE COUNTY SUPERI NTENDENT

334
334
334

KELSEYVI LLE UNI FI ED

2,020
2,020
2,020

KONCCTI UNI FI ED
2,939
2,939
2,939

LAKEPORT UNI FI ED
1,740
1,740
1,740
LUCERNE ELEMENTARY
290
290
290
M DDLETOMN UNI FI ED
1,587

1,587
1,587

MASTER REG STER
FI SCAL YEAR 1999/ 2000

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
APPORTI ONED ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$10, 944. 06 $117. 28 $2, 102. 34
$10, 432. 88 $0. 00 $0. 00
$10, 606. 35 $0. 00 $0. 00
$31, 983. 29 $117. 28 $2,102. 34
T
$66, 188. 64 $709. 34 $12, 971. 96-
$63, 097. 07 $0. 00 $0. 00
$64, 146. 23 $0. 00 $0. 00
$193, 431. 94 $709. 34 $12, 971. 96-
T
$96, 301. 20 $1, 032. 06 $10, 040. 67-
$91, 803. 12 $0. 00 $0. 00
$93, 329. 59 $0. 00 $0. 00
$281, 433. 91 $1, 032. 06 $10, 040. 67-
T
$57, 013. 98 $611. 02 $9, 282. 40-
$54, 350. 94 $0. 00 $0. 00
$55, 254. 67 $0. 00 $0. 00
$166, 619. 59 $611. 02 $9, 282. 40-
T
$9, 502. 33 $101. 83 $1, 404. 55-
$9, 058. 49 $0. 00 $0. 00
$9, 209. 11 $0. 00 $0. 00
$27, 769. 93 $101. 83 $1, 404. 55-
T
$52, 000. 68 $557. 29 $7, 703. 16-
$49, 571. 81 $0. 00 $0. 00
$50, 396. 07 $0. 00 $0. 00
$151, 968. 56 $557. 29 $7, 703. 16-

DEDUCTI ON

AMOUNT

$0

$0.
$0.

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0.

$0
$0

$0.

$0

$0.
$0.

$0
$0
$0
$0

PAGE - 61

RUN DATE 06/ 20/ 2000
TI ME 14:50: 24

PAI D
AMOUNT

$13, 163. 68
$10, 432. 88
$10, 606. 35
$34, 202. 91

$53, 926. 02
$63, 097. 07
$64, 146. 23
$181, 169. 32

$87, 292. 59
$91, 803. 12
$93, 329. 59
$272, 425. 30

$48, 342. 60
$54, 350. 94
$55, 254. 67
$157, 948. 21

$8, 199. 61
$9, 058. 49
$9, 209. 11
$26, 467. 21

$44, 854. 81
$49, 571. 81
$50, 396. 07
$144, 822. 69



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

PAYMENT

NUMBER

LAKE COUNTY

ED ENTI TY NAME

AVERAGE
DAl LY
ATTENDANCE

KI NDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1764063

YEAR- TO- DATE

Al1764071

YEAR- TO- DATE

STATE CONTROLLER S OFFI CE - ACCTI NG DI VI SI ON

LOTTERY EDUCATI ONAL APPCORTI ONMENT SYSTEM

MASTER REG STER
FI SCAL YEAR 1999/ 2000

BANK CODE

APPORTI ONED

AMOUNT

UPPER LAKE UNI ON ELEMENTARY

593
593
593

$19, 430.
$18, 523.
$18, 831.
$56, 784.

UPPER LAKE UNI ON HI GH

344
344
344

KI NDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

YEAR- TO- DATE

COUNTY TOTAL

YEAR- TO- DATE

9, 847
9, 847
9, 847

9, 847
9, 847
9, 847

$11, 271.
$10, 745.
$10, 923.
$32, 940.

$322, 653.
$307, 582.
$312, 696.
$942, 932.

$322, 653.
$307, 582.
$312, 696.
$942, 932.

PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT AMOUNT
$208. 23 $3, 099. 95-
$0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00
$208. 23 $3, 099. 95-
$120.79 $1, 353. 56-
$0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00
$120.79 $1, 353. 56-
$3, 457. 84 $43, 753. 91-
$0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00
$3, 457. 84 $43, 753. 91-
$3, 457. 84 $43, 753. 91-
$0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00
$3, 457. 84 $43, 753. 91-

$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.
$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.
$0.

DEDUCTI ON
AMOUNT

PAGE -

62

RUN DATE 06/ 20/ 2000
TI ME 14:50: 24

PAI D
AMOUNT

$16, 538.
$18, 523.
$18, 831.
$53, 892.

$10, 038.
$10, 745.
$10, 923.
$31, 708.

$282, 357.
$307, 582.
$312, 696.
$902, 636.

$282, 357.
$307, 582.
$312, 696.
$902, 636.



